
Pune - Jaipur SF Express (PT)/12939 - SF - NWR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to RTM/Ratlam Junction 
13h 15m - 786 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 17:30 1 1 0 71 560 CR
2 LNL Lonavla 18:24 18:26 2m 2 1 64 37 623 CR
3 KAD Khandala 18:32 18:33 1m 2,3 1 67 33 545 CR
4 KYN Kalyan Junction 20:42 20:45 3m 7 1 138 29 9 CR
5 BSR Vasai Road 22:10 22:20 10m 6 1 180 70 7 WR
6 ST Surat 01:26 01:31 5m 1 2 396 86 59 WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 03:02 03:12 10m 2 2 525 73 36 WR
8 RTM Ratlam Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 5 2 786 77 494 WR
9 SVA Suwasra 08:23 08:25 2m 2 2 905 101 455 WCR
10 BWM Bhawani Mandi 08:53 08:55 2m 2 2 952 94 381 WCR
11 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 09:13 09:15 2m 2 2 981 72 357 WCR
12 KOTA Kota Junction 10:15 10:25 10m 1 2 1053 62 253 WCR
13 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 12:10 12:25 15m 3 2 1161 88 266 WCR
14 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 13:10 13:12 2m 1 2 1226 68 NWR
15 DPA Durgapura 14:04 14:07 3m 2 2 1285 14 403 NWR
16 JP Jaipur Junction 14:40 4 2 1292 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 25 2024 (11:38)

Jun 25 2024 (11:38)

1

1


